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Stone Ground
Jesamy Kid
Whiskey Mac
Deuces

Doc Kemm

Dancin Angel

Palmetto Traveler

Rusty Red Spurs
Palmetto Jack

Carolina Yankee

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Cat

G
SL
S
ES
ES
LSS
GF

cow

FC
SL

Carolina Gray Dawg ES

M P Marshall
Ricochet Wally
Black Mike

Carolina Cutthroat

Jesse Evans

Happy Hunter

G
GF

FCD

BW
CB
LSS

Geechee Gunfighters

Final  Stage 1

17.20
17.04
20.84
22.79
22.47
27.17
49.93
26.61
31.27
37.45
39.61
33.36
30.74
32.71
43.60
51.73
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54.43

Stage 2

17.19
23.87
21.19
22.55
26.68
25.71
26.78
30.49
31.27
36.69
42.19
26.39
35.27
33.59
45.54
46.59
83.09

Stage 3

12.43
10.72
18.79
17.03
25.62
19.33
17.95
27.03
46.43
33.54
25.27
25.94
41.44
56.32
4351
33.72
83.09

Stage 4

15.86
18.21
21.40
21.31
19.32
23.24
21.91
30.39
27.66
30.24
32.42
61.24
41.86
36.98
42.54
57.62
60.01

Stage 5

17.40
29.03
23.02
22.83
24.40
26.37
21.24
27.54
33.15
31.30
42.82
37.44
4521
63.05
41.63
39.18
56.00

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Ladies Silver Senior Dancin Angel
Frontier Cartridge Palmetto Jack
Elder Statesman Deuces

Senior Whiskey Mac

Stage 6

24.96
19.35
23.25
25.14
23.76
29.59
27.32
31.31
35.64
43.43
31.55
53.08
61.90
36.68
46.36
43.09
73.80

Final Time

105.04
118.22
128.49
131.65
142.25
151.41
165.13
173.37
205.42
212.65
213.86
237.45
256.42
259.33
263.18
271.93
410.42



Individual Stage Results

Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Deuces 22.79
4 Doc Kemm 22.47
3 Whiskey Mac 20.84
2 Stone Ground 17.20
1 Jesamy Kid 17.04
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Dancin Angel 25.71
4 Jesamy Kid 23.87
3 Deuces 22.55
2 Whiskey Mac 21.19
1 Stone Ground 17.19
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Whiskey Mac 18.79
4 Palmetto Traveler 17.95
3 Deuces 17.03
2 Stone Ground 12.43
1 Jesamy Kid 10.72
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Whiskey Mac 21.40
4 Deuces 21.31
3 Doc Kemm 19.32
2 Jesamy Kid 18.21
1 Stone Ground 15.86
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Doc Kemm 24.40
4 Whiskey Mac 23.02
3 Deuces 22.83
2 Palmetto Traveler 21.24
1 Stone Ground 17.40
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Deuces 25.14
4 Stone Ground 24.96
3 Doc Kemm 23.76
2 Whiskey Mac 23.25

1 Jesamy Kid 19.35



Final Results by Category

Category Stage1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Jesse Evans 16 51.73 4659  33.72 57.62 39.18 43.09 271.93

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Deuces 4 22.79 22.55 17.03 21.31 22.83 25.14 131.65
2 Doc Kemm 5 22.47 26.68 25.62 19.32 24.40 23.76 142.25
3 Carolina Gray Dawg 11 39.61 42.19 25.27 32.42 42.82 31.55 213.86

Category: Senior
1 Whiskey Mac 3 20.84 2119  18.79 21.40 23.02 23.25 128.49

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Dancin Angel 6 27.17 2571  19.33 23.24 26.37 29.59 151.41
2 Happy Hunter 17 54.43 83.09  83.09 60.01 56.00 73.80 410.42

Category: Silver Senior
1 Jesamy Kid 2 17.04 2387  10.72 18.21 29.03 19.35 118.22
2 Carolina Yankee 10 37.45 36.69 3354 30.24 31.30 43.43 212.65

Category: B Western
1 Carolina Cutthroat 15 43.60 4554 4351 42.54 41.63 46.36 263.18

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Palmetto Jack 9 31.27 3127  46.43 27.66 33.15 35.64 205.42

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Black Mike 14 32.71 3359  56.32 36.98 63.05 36.68 259.33

Category: Gunfighter
1 Palmetto Traveler 7 49.93 2678  17.95 21.91 21.24 27.32 165.13
2 Ricochet Wally 13 30.74 3527 4144 41.86 45.21 61.90 256.42

Category: 49'r
1 Stone Ground 1 17.20 1719  12.43 15.86 17.40 24.96 105.04
2 M P Marshall 12 33.36 2639 2594 61.24 37.44 53.08 237.45

Category: Cowboy
1 Rusty Red Spurs 8 26.61 3049  27.03 30.39 27.54 31.31 173.37



Detailed Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw ™M P Ms B Final
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